LATIMER COUNTY RURAL WATER DISTRICT #2
5473 SEHWY 63
Talihina. OK 74571
918-522-4272
Office Hours 9:00-3:00 Monday — Friday
RWD2LC MYRURALWATER.COM

Rate Schedule

Residential Rate

Base Rate $47.00 — 0 gallon,
then 1-1,000 gallons $8.00 per thousand,

then 1,000-2,000 gallons $8.70 per thousand,

then 2,001-3,000 gallons $9.40 per thousand,
then 3,001-4,000 gallons $10.10 per thousand,
then 4,001-5,000 gallons $10.80 per thousand,
then 5,001-6,000 gallons $11.50 per thousand,
then 6,001-7,000 gallons $12.20per thousand,
then 7,001-8,000 gallons $12.90 per thousand,
then 8,001-9,000 gallons $13.60 per thousand,
then 9,001-10,000 gallons $14.30 per thousand,

then 10,001 gallons and above $15.00 per thousand,
Amended February 5, 2024

New Residential Water Right Fee - $1,500.00 Return Check Fee - $30.00
Amended January 2, 2018, Effective February 1, 2018
Rent Deposit - $150.00
New Commercial Water Right Fee - $2,500.00 Amended February 3, 2020

Amended July 1, 2021 Tap Fee - $100.0
Amended February 06, 2023

Amended July 1, 2021

(Additional Installation Fee $75.00/hour or any
increments thereof, plus cost of material; on
distances exceeding 25 feet covered under New
Membership Fee)

Late payment charge 5%
On payments received after the 10"

Collection Fee on Cut-Off Notices - $5.00
Amended January 2, 2018, Effective February 1, 2018

Reconnect Fee - $100.00
(Amended 01-02-18, Effective 02-01-18)

Plus 6% interest on unpaid balance due
Other track hoe job rate is $75.00/hour or any increments thereof,

with a 3hour minimum of $225.00
Amended January 2, 2018, Effective February 1, 2018

(Board Us Only)
Benefit Unit #: Approved by: Date:




